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ON YOUR MARK .

It’s time. Time to explore the space between 
work and play. 

Stepping outside of your comfort zone can be 
both exhilarating and daunting. After all, a 
comfort zone is a beautiful place — but one 
in which anything rarely grows.

One of the many beauties in life is turning the page 
and writing a new story for yourself. All you need 
is a road and some essentials to start exploring. 
The world is fi lled with interesting characters, 
places and stories — all waiting to be uncovered.

01

Get Set, Grow.

Our eco-friendly styles use materials 
that are better for planet 

Proud Path to meet your environmental 
and social responsibility objectives

Big order? We’ve got extra inventory
on our most popular styles

Brand new to our collection

Smart  Shopping Guide

TRENDING IN 2023
"Renewal"

Renewal is about rediscovering the beauty in simplicity. Inspired by the shift towards sustainable, alternatively 
sourced products and a focus on timeless pieces for everyone and every occasion. Our “Renewal” products 
focus on the neutrals of the great outdoors with natural textures, organic shapes and recycled materials.

02

longevity

self-sufficient
timelessness

80%
Say using a signature color 
alone can increase brand 
recognition and creates 
an impression of quality.

OF CONSUMERS

SEE PAGES 23-26 FOR FULL PRODUCT DETAILS
INCLUDING COLORS & ORDER MINIMUMS. 

HERSCHEL RETREAT 15” 
COMPUTER BACKPACK  |  2009-02

WOMEN’S TENTREE SPACE DYE 
ZIP HOODIE  |  TM98141

68% Are willing to pay 
more for sustainable 
products compared 
to 2019.OF AMERICAN

SHOPPERS

68%



ON YOUR MARK .

It’s time. Time to explore the space between 
work and play. 

Stepping outside of your comfort zone can be 
both exhilarating and daunting. After all, a 
comfort zone is a beautiful place — but one 
in which anything rarely grows.

One of the many beauties in life is turning the page 
and writing a new story for yourself. All you need 
is a road and some essentials to start exploring. 
The world is fi lled with interesting characters, 
places and stories — all waiting to be uncovered.

01

Get Set, Grow.

Our eco-friendly styles use materials 
that are better for planet 

Proud Path to meet your environmental 
and social responsibility objectives

Big order? We’ve got extra inventory
on our most popular styles

Brand new to our collection

Smart  Shopping Guide

TRENDING IN 2023
"Renewal"

Renewal is about rediscovering the beauty in simplicity. Inspired by the shift towards sustainable, alternatively 
sourced products and a focus on timeless pieces for everyone and every occasion. Our “Renewal” products 
focus on the neutrals of the great outdoors with natural textures, organic shapes and recycled materials.

02

longevity

self-sufficient
timelessness

80%
Say using a signature color 
alone can increase brand 
recognition and creates 
an impression of quality.

OF CONSUMERS

SEE PAGES 23-26 FOR FULL PRODUCT DETAILS
INCLUDING COLORS & ORDER MINIMUMS. 

HERSCHEL RETREAT 15” 
COMPUTER BACKPACK  |  2009-02

WOMEN’S TENTREE SPACE DYE 
ZIP HOODIE  |  TM98141

68% Are willing to pay 
more for sustainable 
products compared 
to 2019.OF AMERICAN

SHOPPERS

68%



"Care Culture"

Of Americans have 
started to prioritize 
their health more 
than they did two 
years ago.50%

A L M O S T

90%
With outdoor living spaces 
have been taking greater 
advantage of their deck, 

porches and patios.

OF AMERICANS

holistic wellness

self-care

comfort

As mental and physical health has become 
increasingly valued, a shift towards products 
that promote wellness is on the rise.

Our “Care Culture” products embrace the 
idea that you deserve to feel good. Through  
natural materials and calming color palettes, 
our products deliver a sense of peace 
and tranquility. 

"Futureverse"
Infl uenced by the ever-changing world 
of technology, our “Futureverse” products 
provide solutions to make lives better 
and keep us connected to the world 
around us — wherever we go. 

These products focus on sustainable, 
innovative solutions, lively color palettes, 
and bolder lines and patterns that are 
ahead of the curve.

forward-thinking

Utilize at least one smart home 
device. 23% have three or 
more under the same roof.

50%
OF U.S. HOUSEHOLDS

TIMES
EVERY

DAY

The number of times an 
average user interacts 

with their phone.

2,600

connected

smart-tech
BRAAVOS  PRO TRUE WIRELESS 
AUTO PAIR EARBUDS  |  7197-63

SEVENTH AVENUE APOTHECARY 
WHITE TEA AND FIG 11 OZ GLASS 
JAR CANDLE  |  6000-01

FIELD & CO.® CABLE KNIT 
SHERPA BLANKET  |  1081-11

FIELD & CO. ® 100% ORGANIC COTTON 
CHECK THROW BLANK  |  1081-72

MEN’S TELLURIDE PACKABLE 
INSULATED VEST  |  TM19598

03 04
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05

"The voyage of discovery is not in seeking "The voyage of discovery is not in seeking 
new landscapes but in having new eyes."new landscapes but in having new eyes."

THOMAS EDISON

06

5.5” X 8.5” RECYCLED COTTON BOUND 

JOURNALBOOK®  |  2900-45

NBN RECYCLED UTILITY INSULATED 
BACKPACK  |  3950-15

COPPERBAY ROOTS73 FZ 
HOODY  |  TM18734

100% RECYCLED PET 
FLEECE BLANKET WITH 
RPET POUCH  |  1081-57 RECLAIM RECYCLED 15”  

COMPUTER BACKPACK  |  3001-70

organic cotton

pouch 
included

RECYCLED STAINLESS STEEL 
BALLPOINT PEN  |  1066-55

Looking for a way to save the planet without sacrifi cing 
style? Check out a few of the organic, recycled and 
reclaimed products that put the focus on sustainability 
and social awareness.

THE RIGHT PATH

made entirely 
from recycled 

materials

RECYCLED 5 OZ. COTTON TWILL 
TOTE  |  SM-5830 

SUSTAINABLE. ECO-FRIENDLY. RENEWABLE. 

THE RIGHT PATH

Care Culture

Care Culture

5.5” X 8.5” RECYCLED COTTON BOUND 
Care Culture

Renewal

Renewal

SEE PAGES 23-26 FOR FULL PRODUCT DETAILS INCLUDING COLORS & ORDER MINIMUMS. 
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Go anywhere and be ready for anything: we have 
the clothing to match every adventure, whether 
you are back in the offi  ce or working remotely. 

OVERSIZED ULTRA PLUSH 
THROW BLANKET  |  1081-08

TENTREE ORGANIC COTTON 
OCEAN BREEZE THROW  |  1010-08

slim profile 
for easy storage

FSC® 100% BAMBOO 
LARGE CUTTING 
BOARD WITH 
SILICONE GRIP
1031-62

07 08

ROOTS73 MAPLEGROVE 
FLEECE HOODY  |  TM98215

AMOS ECO SS POLO
TM16312

TENTREE TREEBLEND 
CLASSIC T-SHIRT  |  TM17907

hidden security pocket

every purchase 
plants 10 trees

recycled buttons

RIGI ECO KNIT
FULL ZIP  |  TM98157

RIGI ECO KNIT BUTTON 
CARDI  |  TM98158

tassle edged & reversible

perfect for layering - 
breathable & moisture-wicking

THE RIGHT PATH

Care Culture

100% recycled plastic

Renewal

SONA 22OZ RPET REUSABLE 
BOTTLE W/ FSC® 100% BAMBOO 
LID  |  SM-6924

Renewal

Say they’re very/extremely 
concerned about their 
carbon footprint when 
traveling. 

37%
OF MILLENNIALS

THE RIGHT PATH

CAMELBAK FIT CAP 
32OZ  |  1627-48
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0909

"The world is not in your books "The world is not in your books 
and maps, it's out there."and maps, it's out there."
J.R.R. TOLKIEN

From the offi  ce to the outdoors, we make 
getting ready for any adventure easier with 
products that are portable and effi  cient. 

OMNI OUTDOOR BLUETOOTH 
SPEAKER  |  SM-2927

MAIA 2-IN-1 COPPER 
VACUUM TUMBLER KIT 
24 OZ.   |  1600-35

VALHALLA COPPER 
VACUUM INSULATED 
CAMP MUG 14OZ  |  1600-33

10

TERRA THREAD FAIRTRADE 
EARTH 15” COMPUTER 
BACKPACK  |  9008-01

BAMBOO FIBER LUNCH BOX WITH 
CUTTING BOARD LID  |  1033-93

CAMELBAK TUMBLER  
20 OZ.  |  1627-37

READY TO ROAM
PORTABLE. DURABLE. CONVENIENT.

supports
Feeding 
America

durable construction

tri-mode flow control lid

READY TO ROAM

Futureverse

Renewal

ARCTIC ZONE® TITAN THERMAL HP® 

COPPER TUMBLER 12OZ   |  1600-28

COPPER TUMBLER 12OZ   |  

MERCHANT & CRAFT ASHTON 15” COMPUTER BACKPACK  |  3750-10
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If you want to take your outdoor experience 
to the next level, we have the gear you need. 

DOUBLE SEATER FOLDING 
CHAIR  |  1070-65

3” X 5” RITE IN THE RAIN 
TOP SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 
0913-02

ESSENTIAL INSULATED 
15” COMPUTER 
BACKPACK  |  SM-5903

HIGH SIERRA® OVERSIZE 
PICNIC BLANKET  |  1080-37

HERSCHEL POP QUIZ 12 
CAN COOLER  |  2009-32

CAMELBAK EDDY+ 20OZ W/ 
TRITAN™ RENEW FILTERED 
BY LIFE STRAW  |  1627-42

HYDRO FLASK® 
STANDARD MOUTH 
WITH FLEX CAP 
21 OZ.  |  1601-91

KARST POCKET STONE 
PAPER NOTEBOOK  |  0912-05

FIELD & CO.® CAMBRIDGE 
OVERSIZED SHERPA 
BLANKET  |  7950-51

KLEAN KANTEEN ECO 
TKWIDE 32 OZ. - LOOP 
CAP  |  1600-44

HYDRO FLASK® COFFEE 
MUG 12 OZ.   |  1601-94

HARDY ECO JACKET    
TM92720

water-resistant

leakproof lining

1211

vegan leather cover

filter creates
safe water

cozy velour plus
sherpa backing

side pocket holds
water bottle

waterproof
paper

KLEAN KANTEEN ECO 
TKWIDE 20 OZ. - TWIST 
CAP  |  1600-43

READY TO ROAM READY TO ROAM

BOGART ECO PACKABLE 
HALF ZIP JACKET   
TM12609

built-in packable pouch

Care Culture

2-3
In nature weekly, were 20% 

more likely to report high overall 
satisfaction with their lives.

HO
UR

S

INDIVIDUALS
SPENDING

Renewal

storage 
pouch
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13

"Wherever you go becomes a part "Wherever you go becomes a part 
of you somehow."of you somehow."

ANITA DESAI

NBN OUTDOOR QUAD POCKET 60L DUFFEL3950-20

SOLEKICK™ QUICK CHARGE TRUE 

WIRELESS EARBUDS  |  5077-10

CAMELBAK CHUTE® 
MAG COPPER VSS 
20 OZ.  |  1627-16

HERSCHEL RETREAT 
15” COMPUTER 
BACKPACK  |  2009-02

HEMP COTTON CARRY-ALL 
TOTE  |  7901-23

dual buckle 
strap detail

14

ON THE MOVE
ADVENTUROUS. CURIOUS. PREPARED.

ESSOS TRUE WIRELESS 
AUTO PAIR EARBUDS 
WITH CASE  |  7197-22

copper vacuum 
insulation technology

made from hemp
(naturally biodegradable)

ON THE MOVE

Futureverse

Futureverse

NIMBLE CHAMP 10000 
MAH PD POWER BANK 
7125-01

Looking for a getaway? Whether you’re seeking 
a staycation or packing up to travel the world, 
let us help you by providing quality products 
that take your plans to the next level.

Futureverse

Renewal
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THOR COPPER INSULATED TUMBLER 
24 OZ. STRAW LID  |  1600-37

straw lid

HIGHLAND 3-IN-1 
COPPER VACUUM 
BOTTLE KIT 
32OZ  |  1600-34

VILA RECYCLED 
EXECUTIVE DUFFEL  
SM5973

HIGH SIERRA® 
FORESTER RPET 28” 
WHEELED DUFFEL 
8052-50

ARCTIC ZONE® TITAN 
THERMAL HP® STRAW 
TUMBLER 24 OZ.   |  1600-39

SKULLCANDY JIB 
2 TRUE WIRELESS 
EARBUDS   |  7196-25

wheels for traveling ease WELLY® TRAVELER 
COPPER VACUUM 
TUMBLER 12OZ  
1629-13

FIELD & CO.® PICNIC 
BLANKET   |  7950-52

WHAMMO 2.0 BLUETOOTH 
SPEAKER  |  SM-2944

1615

foam 
padding

feature text

natural bamboo wrap

adjustable strap

water-resistant

ON THE MOVE ON THE MOVE

NOSHINKU REFILLABLE 
POCKET HAND SANITIZER  
1411-01

WHAMMO 2.0 BLUETOOTH 

Futureverse

Futureverse
WELLY® TRAVELER WELLY® TRAVELER 

Renewal

refillable container

NOSHINKU REFILLABLE 
POCKET HAND SANITIZER  Renewal42% Want to go on a break that 

focuses on their mental 
and physical health.

OF TRAVELERS 
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17

"A journey of a thousand miles begins"A journey of a thousand miles begins
 with a single step." with a single step." – Lao Tzu

WIRELESS CHARGING PAD HOLDER WITH DUAL 

OUTPUTS  |  SM-2829

BARONFIG SQUIRE PEN  |  0914-01

Let’s get productive! We’re making it easier than 
ever to stay focused during your 9 to 5 so you 
can spend your off hours on what matters most. 

5.5” X 8.5” RECLAIM RECYCLED BOUND 
JOURNALBOOK®  |  2800-56

HYDRO FLASK® WIDE 
MOUTH WITH FLEX CAP  
32 OZ.   |  1601-92

KLEAN KANTEEN ECO RISE 
16 OZ MUG  |  1600-54

ROCKETBOOK INFINITY 
CORE EXECUTIVE 
NOTEBOOK SET  |  0911-33

THOR COPPER 
VACUUM 
INSULATED BOTTLE 
25OZ STRAW LID   
1600-36

UL LISTED LIGHT UP 
QI 10000 WIRELESS 
POWER BANK  |  7121-43

18

ADVENTURE AWAITS
PRODUCTIVE. SAVVY. INSPIRING.

spill-resistant lid

recycled leather 
front pocket

logo glows 
when charging

wide mouth
flex cap

ADVENTURE AWAITS

Futureverse

Futureverse

Care Culture
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Explore the latest technology at your fi ngertips 
with products specifi cally designed for techies 
who have an adventurous streak.

SKULLCANDY INDY 
TRUE WIRELESS 
EARBUDS  |  7196-13

AXEL INKLESS 
STYLUS PEN  |  1066-54

works with tile app 

SONY SRS-XB13 
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER 
7195-50

TRANZIP RECYCLED 17” COMPUTER 
BACKPACK  |  2020-28

SKULLCANDY RIFF 2 BLUETOOTH 
HEADPHONES  |  7196-27

2019

HIGH SIERRA® IPX SOLAR FAST 
WIRELESS POWER BANK
8053-09

HYDRO FLASK® WIDE MOUTH 
WITH FLEX SIP LID™ 20 OZ. 
1601-93

HYDRO FLASK® ALL AROUND™ 
TUMBLER 20 OZ   |  1601-95

fits most cupholders

GARM FABRIC & BAMBOO 
SPEAKER WITH WIRELESS 
CHARGING  |  7197-65

solar powered charging 
& flashlight

fabric & bamboo

water & 
dust proof

36 hours of listening 
on single charge

make & receive calls 
with built-in 

bluetooth 
CLIP CLAP 2 BLUETOOTH 
SPEAKER  |  7197-64

ADVENTURE AWAITS ADVENTURE AWAITS

BAWL 2.0 TRUE 
WIRELESS AUTO 
PAIR EARBUDS & 
CASE  |  SM-2942

Futureverse

MOPHIE® 15W 
WIRELESS 
CHARGING PAD
7124-017124-01

Futureverse

HIGH SIERRA® IPX SOLAR FAST 
Futureverse

Futureverse

Thanks to wearable 
technology. Plus,
it has lead to a 3.5%
increase in job 
satisfaction.

8.5%
5” X 7” MINERAL 
STONE FIELD 
BOUND NOTEBOOK  
SM-5277

limestone paper

Renewal

PRODUCTIVITY 
INCREASE never needs 

refilling
Renewal



Explore the latest technology at your fi ngertips 
with products specifi cally designed for techies 
who have an adventurous streak.

SKULLCANDY INDY 
TRUE WIRELESS 
EARBUDS  |  7196-13

AXEL INKLESS 
STYLUS PEN  |  1066-54
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"The best journeys in life are those that 
answer questions you never thought to ask."

– Rich Ridgeway

TENTREE ORGANIC COTTON JUNIPER 

BLANKET  |  1010-07

Gear up for your next adventure with the latest 
products from our top retail brands.

CAMELBAK CAN COOLER 12OZ  |  1627-40

ROOTS73 WESTVILLE 
ECO MICROFLEECE 
PULLOVER  |  TM18156

22

RETAIL BOUND
TRUSTED. POPULAR. LICENSED.

detachable snack storage space

RETAIL BOUND

ARCTIC ZONE® REPREVE® 24 CAN 
DOUBLE POCKET COOLER  |  3860-78

HERSCHEL ECO RETREAT 15” 
COMPUTER BACKPACK 
2009-29

anti-pill 
microfleece

100% recycled fabrics

every purchase 
plants 10 trees

ARCTIC ZONE® TITAN™ 20 OZ. 
MEAL CONTAINER   |  1034-15

TENTREE ORGANIC COTTON 
ZIP HOODIE  |  TM18142

microfleece
Renewal

Renewal

answer questions you never thought to ask."answer questions you never thought to ask."

TENTREE ORGANIC COTTON JUNIPER 

TENTREE ORGANIC COTTON JUNIPER 

HIGH SIERRA® IMPACT BACKPACK 

8050-12
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SKU
MALE / FEMALE PRODUCT NAME PAGE NEW MINIMUM QTY AS LOW AS PRICE COLOR OPTIONS

1627-42 CAMELBAK EDDY+ 20OZ TRITAN™ RENEW FILTERED BY LIFE STRAW 11 12 $45.00

1601-91 HYDROFLASK® STANDARD MOUTH WITH FLEX CAP 21OZ 11 24 $47.50

1600-43 KLEAN KANTEEN ECO TKWIDE 20OZ - TWIST TOP 11 12 $35.99

0912-05 KARST POCKET STONE PAPER NOTEBOOK 11

7950-51 FIELD & CO® OVERSIZED SHERPA BLANKET 11 12 $43.98

TM12720 / TM92720 HARDY ECO JACKET 12 12 $65.33

0913-02 3 X 5 RITE IN THE RAIN TOP SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 12

1080-37 HIGH SIERRA® OVERSIZE PICNIC BLANKET 12 12 $29.58

1601-94 HYDRO FLASK® COFFEE MUG 12 12 $30.00

1600-44 KLEAN KANTEEN ECO TKWIDE 32OZ - LOOP CAP 12 12 $42.99

TM12609 BOGART ECO PACKABLE HALF ZIP JACKET 12 12 $57.00

2009-32 HERSCHEL POP QUIZ 12 CAN COOLER 12 6 $94.99
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SKU
MALE / FEMALE PRODUCT NAME PAGE NEW MINIMUM QTY AS LOW AS PRICE COLOR OPTIONS

SM-5830 RECYCLED 5OZ COTTON TWILL TOTE 5 200 $2.29

2900-45 5X5” X 8.5” RECYCLED COTTON BOUND JOURNALBOOK® 5 INFORMATION  COMING SOON

3950-15 NBN RECYCLED UTILITY INSULATED BACKPACK 6

TM18734 / TM98734 COPPERBAY ROOTS73  FZ HOODY 6 12 $97.43

1066-55 RECYCLED STAINLESS STEEL BALLPOINT PEN 6

1081-57 100% RECYCLED FLEECE BLANKET WITH RPET POUCH 6 24 $21.58

3001-70 RECLAIM RECYCLED 15” COMPUTER BACKPACK 6 25 $24.98

1081-08 OVERSIZED ULTRA PLUSH THROW BLANKET 7 24 $30.98

1627-48 CAMELBAK FIT CAP 32OZ 7 INFORMATION  COMING SOON

1031-62 FSC 100% LARGE CUTTING BOARD WITH SILICONE GRIP 7 50 $18.98

SM-6924 SONA 220Z REUSABLE BOTTLE WITH FSC 100% BAMBOO LID 7 125 $4.39

1010-08 TENTREE ORGANIC COTTON OCEAN BREEZE THROW 7 5 $69.98

TM18215 / TM98215 ROOTS73 MAPLEGROVE FLEECE HOODY 8 12 $68.68

TM18157 / TM98157 RIGI ECO KNIT FULL ZIP 8 12 $58.67

TM17907 / TM97907 TENTREE TREEBLEND CLASSIC T-SHIRT 8 12 $34.64

TM16312 / TM96312 AMOS ECO SS POLO 8 12 $32.00

TM98158 RIGI ECO  KNIT BUTTON CARDI 8 12 $58.67
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SKU
MALE / FEMALE PRODUCT NAME PAGE NEW MINIMUM QTY AS LOW AS PRICE COLOR OPTIONS

1600-28 ARCTIC ZONE® TITAN THERMAL HP® COPPER TUMBLER 12OZ 9 24 $20.48

3750-10 MERCHANT & CRAFT ASHTON 15” COMPUTER BACKPACK 9 24 $16.78

SM-2927 OMNI OUTDOOR BLUETOOTH SPEAKER 10 50 $12.99

1600-35 MAIA 2-IN-1 COPPER VACUUM TUMBLER KIT 24OZ 10 24 $22.98

1600-33 VAHALLA COPPER VACUUM INSULATED CAMP MUG 14OZ 10 24 $17.98

9008-01 TERRA THREAD FAIRTRADE EARTH 15” COMPUTER BACKPACK 10

1033-93 BAMBOO FIBER LUNCHBOX WITH CUTTING BOARD LID 10 60 $12.98

1627-37 CAMELBAK TUMBLER 20 OZ 10 24 $26.00

SM-5903 ESSENTIAL INSULATED 15” COMPUTER BACKPACK 11 50 $12.98

1070-65 DOUBLE SEATER FOLDING CHAIR 11
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SKU PRODUCT NAME PAGE NEW MINIMUM QTY AS LOW AS PRICE COLOR OPTIONS

3950-20 NBN OUTDOOR QUAD POCKET 60L DUFFEL 13

5077-10 SOLEKICK™ QUICK CHARGE TRUE WIRELESS EARBUDS 13 20 $24.98

1627-16 CAMELBAK CHUTE® MAG COPPER VSS 20OZ 14 24 $33.00

7125-01 NIMBLE CHAMP 10000MAH PD POWER BANK 14

2009-02 HERSCHEL RETREAT 15” COMPUTER BACKPACK 14 6 $94.99

7901-23 HEMP COTTON CARRY-ALL TOTE 14

SM-5973 VILA RECYCLED EXECUTIVE DUFFEL 15 30 $19.99

1600-39 ARCTIC ZONE® TITAN THERMAL HP® STRAW TUMBLER 24OZ 15 24 $29.98

1600-27 THOR COPPER INSULATED TUMBLER 24OZ STRAW LID 15 INFORMATION COMING SOON

8052-50 HIGH SIERRA® FORESTER RPET 28” WHEELED DUFFEL 15

7196-25 SKULLCANDY JIB 2 TRUE WIRELESS EARBUDS 15 6 $53.99

1600-34 HIGHLAND 3-IN-1 COPPER VACUUM BOTTLE KIT 32OZ 16 24 $27.48

1411-01 0.6OZ NOSHINKU REFILLABLE POCKET HAND SANITIZER 16

SM-2944 WHAMMO 2.0 BLUETOOTH SPEAKER 16 50 $7.99

1629-13 WELLY® TRAVELER COPPER VACUUM TUMBLER 12OZ 16 12 $33.00

7950-52 FIELD & CO.® PICNIC BLANKET 16 24 $20.98
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1627-42 CAMELBAK EDDY+ 20OZ TRITAN™ RENEW FILTERED BY LIFE STRAW 11 12 $45.00
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SKU
MALE / FEMALE PRODUCT NAME PAGE NEW MINIMUM QTY AS LOW AS PRICE COLOR OPTIONS

3900-01 REPREVE® OCEAN EVERYDAY 15” COMPUTER BACKPACK FRONT COVER 15 $27.98

1600-14 THOR COPPER VACUUM INSULATED BOTTLE 32OZ FRONT COVER 24 $17.98

TM99655 WOMEN’S PORTER ECO INSULATED SHACKET FRONT COVER 
& 9 12 $85.33

1601-92 HYDRO FLASK® WIDE MOUTH WITH FLEX CAP 32OZ FRONT COVER 24 $47.50

1010-05 TENTREE ORGANIC COTTON CABLE BLANKET FRONT COVER 4 $89.98

TM98141 WOMEN’S TENTREE SPACE DYE ZIP HOODIE 2 12 $82.64

2009-02 HERSCHEL RETREAT 15” COMPUTER BACKPACK 2 6 $94.99

6000-01 SEVENTH AVE. APOTHECARY WHITE TEA AND FIG 11OZ GLASS CANDLE 3 6 $29.98

1081-11 FIELD & CO.® CABLE KNIT SHERPA BLANKET 3 12 $55.98

1081-72 FIELD & CO.® 100% ORGANIC COTTON CHECK THROW BLANK 3 24 $36.98

7197-63 BRAAVOS PRO TRUE WIRELESS AUTO PAIR EARBUDS 4 15 $39.98

TM19598 MEN’S TELLURIDE PACKABLE INSULATED VEST 4

TM18219 TENTREE MEN’S ORGANIC COTTON CLASSIC HOODIE 5 12 $72.64

TM98610 TRIMARK WOMEN’S TREMBLANT KNIT JACKET 5 12 $53.60

TM19598 TRIMARK MEN’S TELLURIDE PACKABLE INSULATED VEST 9 12 $55.33

TM18306 TRIMARK M-DEGE ECO KNIT HALF ZIP 9 12 $48.67

TM36102 UNISEX LEVEL KNIT BEANIE 9 24 $10.00

TM98158 TRIMARK WOMEN’S RIGI ECO KNIT BUTTON CARDI 17 12 $58.67

1601-93 HYDRO FLASK® WIDE MOUTH WITH FLEX SIP LID™ 20OZ. 21 24 $37.00

1600-41 KLEAN KANTEEN ECO INSULATED CLASSIC 20OZ - LOOP CAP BACK COVER 12 $37.99

1627-24 CAMELBAK TUMBLER 16OZ BACK COVER 24 $23.00

SKU PRODUCT NAME PAGE NEW MINIMUM QTY AS LOW AS PRICE COLOR OPTIONS

SM-2829 WIRELESS CHARGING PEN HOLDER WITH DUAL OUTPUTS 17 25 $14.99

0914-01 BARONFIG SQUIRE PEN 17

2800-56 5X5 X 8.5” RECYCLED COTTON BOUND JOURNALBOOK® 18 INFORMATION COMING SOON

1600-54 KLEAN KANTEEN ECO RISE 16OZ MUG 18

0911-33 ROCKETBOOK INFINITY CORE EXECUTIVE NOTEBOOK SET 18

7121-43 UL LISTED LIGHT UP QI 10000 WIRELESS POWERBANK 18 20 $55.98

1600-36 THOR COPPER INSULATED BOTTLE 25OZ STRAW LID 18 24 $14.38

1601-92 HYDRO FLASK® WIDE MOUTH WITH FLEX CAP 32OZ 18 24 $47.50

7196-13 SKULLCANDY INDY TRUE WIRELESS EARBUDS 19 6 $71.99

7197-65 GARM FABRIC & BAMBOO SPEAKER WITH WIRELESS CHARGING 19 10 $41.65

2020-28 TRANZIP RECYCLED 17” COMPUTER BACKPACK 19

7195-50 SONY SRS-XB13 BLUETOOTH SPEAKER 19 4 $74.99

7196-27 SKULLCANDY RIFF 2 BLUETOOTH HEADPHONES 19 6 $59.99

7124-01 MOPHIE® 15W WIRELESS CHARGING PAD 19 10 $50.37

1601-95 HYDRO FLASK® ALL AROUND™ TUMBLER 20OZ 20 24 $32.00

7197-64 CLIP CLAP 2 BLUETOOTH SPEAKER 20 50 $9.98

SM-2942 BAWL 2.0 WIRELESS AUTO PAIR EARBUDS & CASE 20 25 $14.99

8053-09 HIGH SIERRA® IPX SOLAR FAST WIRELESS POWER BANK 20 15 $67.98

SM-5277 5” X 7” MINERAL STONE FIELD BOUND NOTEBOOK 20 INFORMATION COMING SOON

1601-93 HYDRO FLASK® WIDE MOUTH WITH FLEX SIP LID™ 20OZ 20 24 $37.00

1066-54 AXEL INKLESS STYLUS PEN 20

SKU
MALE / FEMALE PRODUCT NAME PAGE NEW MINIMUM QTY AS LOW AS PRICE COLOR OPTIONS

1010-07 TENTREE ORGANIC COTTON JUNIPER BLANKET 21 4 $89.98

8050-12 HIGH SIERRA® IMPACT BACKPACK 21 24 $27.98

2009-29 HERSCHEL ECO RETREAT 15” COMPUTER BACKPACK 22 6 $104.99

TM18156 ROOTS73 WESTVILLE ECO MICROFLEECE PULLOVER 22 12 $89.35

1627-40 CAMELBAK CAN COOLER 12 OZ. 22 24 $21.00

1034-15 ARCTIC ZONE® TITAN™ 20 OZ. MEAL CONTAINER 22 20 $28.60

TM18142 / TM98142 TENTREE ORGANIC COTTON ZIP HOODIE 22 12 $82.64

3860-78 ARTIC ZONE® REPREVE® 24 CAN DOUBLE POCKET COOLER 22 8 $58.98

1081-11 FIELD & CO® CABLE KNIT SHERPA BLANKET 22 12 $55.98

8050-12 FIELD & CO® CABLE KNIT SHERPA BLANKET 22 24 $27.98
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SKU
MALE / FEMALE PRODUCT NAME PAGE NEW MINIMUM QTY AS LOW AS PRICE COLOR OPTIONS
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SM-5277 5” X 7” MINERAL STONE FIELD BOUND NOTEBOOK 20 INFORMATION COMING SOON

1601-93 HYDRO FLASK® WIDE MOUTH WITH FLEX SIP LID™ 20OZ 20 24 $37.00

1066-54 AXEL INKLESS STYLUS PEN 20

SKU
MALE / FEMALE PRODUCT NAME PAGE NEW MINIMUM QTY AS LOW AS PRICE COLOR OPTIONS

1010-07 TENTREE ORGANIC COTTON JUNIPER BLANKET 21 4 $89.98

8050-12 HIGH SIERRA® IMPACT BACKPACK 21 24 $27.98

2009-29 HERSCHEL ECO RETREAT 15” COMPUTER BACKPACK 22 6 $104.99

TM18156 ROOTS73 WESTVILLE ECO MICROFLEECE PULLOVER 22 12 $89.35

1627-40 CAMELBAK CAN COOLER 12 OZ. 22 24 $21.00

1034-15 ARCTIC ZONE® TITAN™ 20 OZ. MEAL CONTAINER 22 20 $28.60

TM18142 / TM98142 TENTREE ORGANIC COTTON ZIP HOODIE 22 12 $82.64

3860-78 ARTIC ZONE® REPREVE® 24 CAN DOUBLE POCKET COOLER 22 8 $58.98

1081-11 FIELD & CO® CABLE KNIT SHERPA BLANKET 22 12 $55.98

8050-12 FIELD & CO® CABLE KNIT SHERPA BLANKET 22 24 $27.98

RE
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DS

Sources — Page 2: retailwire.com, ceotodaymagazine.com   |   3: clubindustry.com, prnewswire.com   |   4: brusselstimes.com, earthweb.com   |   7: blog.gwi.com   |   12: washingtonpost.com   |   15: hospitalitynet.org   |   19: hrreview.co.uk
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